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Az 500 méteres óvodásfutam résztvevői 
 

Vnév Knév Szév 

Ágoston Zsanna 2013 

Ágoston Dóri 2011 

Ágoston Zsombor 2012 

Beck Zsófi 2012 

Blonszki Nina 2013 

Blonszki Nelli 2015 

Borkúti Júlia 2012 

Drews Mila 2014 

Drews Dani 2016 

Gyurkó Attila 2014 

Haris Botond 2017 

Hegedűs Ádám 2014 

Hegedűs Ábel 2011 

Kasza-Szép Emma 2015 

Kasza-Szép Eszter 2012 

Katus Damian 2013 

Katus Natan 2015 

Kelemen-Varga Donát 2011 

Lőrincz Gergely 2016 

Sallai Enikő 2012 

Simonyi Fülöp 2015 

Szalai Emma 2012 

Szalai Kornél 2012 

Szendrő Csanád 2013 

Záray Panni 2016 

Zsoldos-Takács Fanni 2015 
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4 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 7043 Fiala Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:14:05 

2 3314 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:14:45 

3 7154 Budai Lajos 1975 Almásfüzitő 0:14:55 

4 7027 Deér Ádám 2003 Esztergom 0:15:04 

5 7004 Beck Adrián 2002 Tát 0:15:12 

6 7145 Szilágyi Áron 1994 Esztergom 0:15:25 

7 593 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 0:15:40 

8 525 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 0:15:44 

9 7041 Fiala Gergely 2000 Esztergom 0:15:56 

10 7062 Mészáros Emma 2006 Pilisjászfalu 0:16:04 

11 7141 Sass Diána 1986 Esztergom 0:16:22 

12 7243 Szóda Ákos 1989 Pilisvörösvár 0:16:50 

13 4012 Belkovics Krisztián 1979 Esztergom 0:16:57 

14 634 Klára Vevurková 1992 Štúrovo (SK) 0:17:06 

15 728 Német Nándor 2003 Pilisszántó 0:17:43 

16 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:18:19 

17 7135 Rigó Balázs 1985 Budapest 0:18:23 

18 3275 Haris Richárd 1985 Párkány (SK) 0:18:46 

19 7225 Meszes Kornél 1996 Esztergom 0:18:51 

20 7057 Kis János 2007 Esztergom 0:19:05 

21 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:19:37 

22 7133 Pintér Denissza 1998 Esztergom 0:19:42 

23 7080 Kis Tamás 2007 Esztergom 0:19:56 

24 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:20:03 

25 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:20:23 

26 7067 Péterfi Liza 2005 Oroszlány 0:20:28 

27 2714 Sztankovics Eszter 1987 Budakalász 0:20:41 

28 1479 Árendásová Viktória 2008 Štúrovo (SK) 0:20:45 

29 7149 Vágó Kata 2004 Kesztölc 0:20:45 

30 7151 Vozár Dominik 2006 Štúrovo (SK) 0:20:54 

31 7021 Chmelina Laila 2005 Štúrovo (SK) 0:20:58 

32 7084 Leitermann-Né H Krisztina 1979 Tát 0:21:20 

33 3195 Novák Péter 1970 Esztergom 0:21:28 

34 7020 Blonszki Nina 2013 Esztergom 0:21:52 

35 7012 Blonszki Gábor 1985 Esztergom 0:21:53 

36 7114 Pák Eszter 2010 Esztergom 0:21:54 

37 7246 Hábel Anna Selina 2009 Esztergom 0:21:59 

38 2464 Pálinkás Olga 1978 Esztergom 0:22:00 

39 7150 Vojtek Alex 2005 Garamkövesd (SK) 0:22:00 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

40 924 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo (SK) 0:22:03 

41 7155 Horváth Imre 1969 Párkány (SK) 0:22:19 

42 3171 Nagy-Kékesi Zsuzsa 1987 Budapest 0:22:31 

43 2779 Pratz Anita 1990 Budapest 0:22:42 

44 7259 Darányi Dóra 2004 Esztergom 0:23:01 

45 7115 Pák Levente 2012 Esztergom 0:23:06 

46 2285 Dr. Pák Péter 1975 Esztergom 0:23:32 

47 1403 Kajtár Enikő 1988 Štúrovo (SK) 0:23:33 

48 7253 Diósi Roland 1984 Muzsla (SK) 0:23:37 

49 7156 Szász Áron 2010 Párkány (SK) 0:23:45 

50 10074 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 0:23:57 

51 7126 Hegedűsné Fabó Andrea 1984 Esztergom 0:24:06 

52 355 Rozmann Róbert 1973 Esztergom 0:24:13 

53 2002 Kotresz Gabriella 1970 Dorog 0:24:13 

54 7136 Rozmann Balázs 2011 Esztergom 0:24:13 

55 21320 Bidelnica Alex 2007 Štúrovo (SK) 0:24:26 

56 4171 Sándor-Petrik Orsolya 1980 Esztergom 0:24:30 

57 7003 Aggotné Kovács Ildikó 1979 Esztergom 0:24:35 

58 7083 Körmendy Gabriella 1982 Esztergom 0:24:35 

59 21312 Oravec Beata 1991 Párkány (SK) 0:24:43 

60 4111 Kovács Renáta 1978 Esztergom 0:24:44 

61 7146 Szuhi Dominik 2011 Esztergom 0:25:17 

62 7147 Szuhi-Lestár Erika 1980 Esztergom 0:25:26 

63 7028 Deér Nikolett 2000 Esztergom 0:25:42 

64 7254 Dobri Kata 1989 Budapest 0:25:47 

65 7153 Makrai István 1950 Budapest 0:26:26 

66 7054 Jahn Kornél 1984 Budapest 0:26:34 

67 7219 Kocsis Lilla 1989 Budapest 0:26:49 

68 7242 Szabóová Judita 1975 Párkány (SK) 0:26:50 

69 7255 Horváth Dávid 2005 Párkány (SK) 0:26:53 

70 7051 Gyurika-Bíró Sarolta Vivienn 1993 Esztergom 0:27:03 

71 7072 Nádasi Dóra 1986 Tokod 0:27:15 

72 246 Hidvégi Anikó 1971 Esztergom 0:27:39 

73 7118 Velenová Maxima 2005 Štúrovo (SK) 0:28:10 

74 7152 Makrai Istvánné 1949 Budapest 0:28:34 

75 7251 Törös Zsuzsa 1981 Budapest 0:31:00 

76 7139 Rózsavölgyi Vince 2013 Szentendre 0:32:16 

77 7134 Prépostffy Zsuzsa 1977 Szentendre 0:32:25 

78 7137 Rózsavölgyi Gergely 1977 Szentendre 0:32:25 

79 7138 Rózsavölgyi Iringó 2011 Szentendre 0:32:26 
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4 km Nők - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 7062 Mészáros Emma 2006 Pilisjászfalu 0:16:04 

2 7141 Sass Diána 1986 Esztergom 0:16:22 

3 634 Klára Vevurková 1992 Štúrovo (SK) 0:17:06 

4 7133 Pintér Denissza 1998 Esztergom 0:19:42 

5 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:20:03 

6 7067 Péterfi Liza 2005 Oroszlány 0:20:28 

7 2714 Sztankovics Eszter 1987 Budakalász 0:20:41 

8 1479 Árendásová Viktória 2008 Štúrovo (SK) 0:20:45 

9 7149 Vágó Kata 2004 Kesztölc 0:20:45 

10 7021 Chmelina Laila 2005 Štúrovo (SK) 0:20:58 

11 7084 Leitermann-Né H Krisztina 1979 Tát 0:21:20 

12 7020 Blonszki Nina 2013 Esztergom 0:21:52 

13 7114 Pák Eszter 2010 Esztergom 0:21:54 

14 7246 Hábel Anna Selina 2009 Esztergom 0:21:59 

15 924 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo (SK) 0:22:03 

16 3171 Nagy-Kékesi Zsuzsa 1987 Budapest 0:22:31 

17 2779 Pratz Anita 1990 Budapest 0:22:42 

18 7259 Darányi Dóra 2004 Esztergom 0:23:01 

19 1403 Kajtár Enikő 1988 Štúrovo (SK) 0:23:33 

20 7126 Hegedűsné Fabó Andrea 1984 Esztergom 0:24:06 

21 2002 Kotresz Gabriella 1970 Dorog 0:24:13 

22 4171 Sándor-Petrik Orsolya 1980 Esztergom 0:24:30 

23 7003 Aggotné Kovács Ildikó 1979 Esztergom 0:24:35 

24 7083 Körmendy Gabriella 1982 Esztergom 0:24:35 

25 21312 Oravec Beata 1991 Párkány (SK) 0:24:43 

26 4111 Kovács Renáta 1978 Esztergom 0:24:44 

27 7147 Szuhi-Lestár Erika 1980 Esztergom 0:25:26 

28 7028 Deér Nikolett 2000 Esztergom 0:25:42 

29 7254 Dobri Kata 1989 Budapest 0:25:47 

30 7219 Kocsis Lilla 1989 Budapest 0:26:49 

31 7242 Szabóová Judita 1975 Párkány (SK) 0:26:50 

32 7051 Gyurika-Bíró Sarolta Vivienn 1993 Esztergom 0:27:03 

33 7072 Nádasi Dóra 1986 Tokod 0:27:15 

34 246 Hidvégi Anikó 1971 Esztergom 0:27:39 

35 7118 Velenová Maxima 2005 Štúrovo (SK) 0:28:10 

36 7152 Makrai Istvánné 1949 Budapest 0:28:34 

37 7251 Törös Zsuzsa 1981 Budapest 0:31:00 

38 7134 Prépostffy Zsuzsa 1977 Szentendre 0:32:25 

39 7138 Rózsavölgyi Iringó 2011 Szentendre 0:32:26 
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4 km Férfiak - eredménylista 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 7043 Fiala Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:14:05 

2 3314 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:14:45 

3 7154 Budai Lajos 1975 Almásfüzitő 0:14:55 

4 7027 Deér Ádám 2003 Esztergom 0:15:04 

5 7004 Beck Adrián 2002 Tát 0:15:12 

6 7145 Szilágyi Áron 1994 Esztergom 0:15:25 

7 593 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 0:15:40 

8 525 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 0:15:44 

9 7041 Fiala Gergely 2000 Esztergom 0:15:56 

10 7243 Szóda Ákos 1989 Pilisvörösvár 0:16:50 

11 4012 Belkovics Krisztián 1979 Esztergom 0:16:57 

12 728 Német Nándor 2003 Pilisszántó 0:17:43 

13 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:18:19 

14 7135 Rigó Balázs 1985 Budapest 0:18:23 

15 3275 Haris Richárd 1985 Párkány (SK) 0:18:46 

16 7225 Meszes Kornél 1996 Esztergom 0:18:51 

17 7057 Kis János 2007 Esztergom 0:19:05 

18 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:19:37 

19 7080 Kis Tamás 2007 Esztergom 0:19:56 

20 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:20:23 

21 7151 Vozár Dominik 2006 Štúrovo (SK) 0:20:54 

22 3195 Novák Péter 1970 Esztergom 0:21:28 

23 7012 Blonszki Gábor 1985 Esztergom 0:21:53 

24 2464 Pálinkás Olga 1978 Esztergom 0:22:00 

25 7150 Vojtek Alex 2005 Garamkövesd (SK) 0:22:00 

26 7155 Horváth Imre 1969 Párkány (SK) 0:22:19 

27 7115 Pák Levente 2012 Esztergom 0:23:06 

28 2285 Dr. Pák Péter 1975 Esztergom 0:23:32 

29 7253 Diósi Roland 1984 Muzsla (SK) 0:23:37 

30 7156 Szász Áron 2010 Párkány (SK) 0:23:45 

31 10074 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 0:23:57 

32 355 Rozmann Róbert 1973 Esztergom 0:24:13 

33 7136 Rozmann Balázs 2011 Esztergom 0:24:13 

34 21320 Bidelnica Alex 2007 Štúrovo (SK) 0:24:26 

35 7146 Szuhi Dominik 2011 Esztergom 0:25:17 

36 7153 Makrai István 1950 Budapest 0:26:26 

37 7054 Jahn Kornél 1984 Budapest 0:26:34 

38 7255 Horváth Dávid 2005 Párkány (SK) 0:26:53 

39 7139 Rózsavölgyi Vince 2013 Szentendre 0:32:16 

40 7137 Rózsavölgyi Gergely 1977 Szentendre 0:32:25 
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10 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 478 Simonyi Balázs 1980 Budapest 0:35:48 

2 7245 Varga József 1975 Pilisszántó 0:36:00 

3 320 Gutrai Kristián 1985 Zselíz (SK) 0:37:43 

4 7256 Engelbrecht Zoltán 1977 Esztergom 0:38:53 

5 7248 Balogh Barbara 1992 Oroszlány 0:40:19 

6 7240 Záray-Nieder Beáta 1985 Budapest 0:40:30 

7 3319 Zsoldos Péter 1983 Szentendre 0:41:39 

8 3093 Gálik Ervin 1970 Szalka (SK) 0:42:01 

9 7227 Molnár Ábel 1998 Szarvas 0:42:46 

10 3493 Kasza Endre 1979 Tát 0:43:09 

11 3235 Notter Krisztián 1975 Gödöllő 0:43:15 

12 7239 Tóth Tibor 1980 Oroszka (SK) 0:43:41 

13 3323 Makrai Zsuzsanna 1972 Budapest 0:43:51 

14 441 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 0:44:39 

15 7209 Cuba Andrej 1994 Štúrovo (SK) 0:44:57 

16 7200 Ágoston Csaba 1986 Esztergom 0:45:25 

17 7129 Kerekes Sándor 1991 Esztergom 0:45:58 

18 7250 Tóth Éva 1974 Kesztölc 0:46:56 

19 7261 Fodor Ádám 1977 Remeteszőlős 0:47:30 

20 1932 Borkuti Zoltán 1979 Szomor 0:47:45 

21 2017 Csipak Peter 1966 Párkány (SK) 0:48:27 

22 7244 Badacsonyi Flóra 1988 Esztergom 0:48:35 

23 7212 Gál Zoltán 1972 Esztergom 0:48:45 

24 3064 Csizmadia Ferenc 1975 Dorog 0:48:47 

25 7210 Deérné Soós Helga 1973 Esztergom 0:48:58 

26 7235 Szuhi Norbert 1975 Esztergom 0:49:11 

27 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Esztergom 0:49:19 

28 7207 Bordács Zoltán 1979 Köbőlkút (SK) 0:49:35 

29 7223 Körmendi Sándor 1977 Márkó 0:49:35 

30 1300 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 0:49:54 

31 2747 Temesi Attila 1971 Esztergom 0:50:09 

32 7249 Dreus Carlos 1962 Bogota (CO) 0:50:16 

33 7218 Kérey Csilla 1974 Dunakeszi 0:50:42 

34 7203 Bán Éva 1987 Ócsa 0:50:49 

35 988 Szolik Zoltán 1972 Dorog 0:50:52 

36 7214 Hegyi Alexandra 1981 Esztergom 0:50:58 

37 7064 Kosaras Eszter 1981 Budapest 0:51:04 

38 5096 Csordás Tamás 1991 Tokod 0:52:44 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

39 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:53:06 

40 7266 Körmendy Sándor 1974 Esztergom 0:53:06 

41 460 Dr. Lugosi József 1971 Esztergom 0:53:26 

42 7202 Balogh Annamária 1981 Budapest 0:53:29 

43 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Esztergom 0:53:58 

44 7208 Cadenas Carlos 1999 Budapest 0:56:04 

45 1156 Székely Zsófia 1994 Pilismarót 0:56:06 

46 2345 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 0:56:07 

47 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:57:03 

48 7241 Zeller Lívia 1992 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:57:21 

49 3479 Molnár Nikolett 1993 Esztergom 0:57:51 

50 7233 Szikszai Mária 1986 Esztergom 0:58:18 

51 7220 Korpás Zsuzsanna 1989 Esztergom 0:59:11 

52 2290 Vavríková Sandra 1988 Štúrovo (SK) 0:59:19 

53 7226 Misala Andrea 1970 Párkány (SK) 0:59:44 

54 7238 Tóth Éva 1988 Esztergom 0:59:54 

55 7260 Ledzény Lea 2001 Esztergom 1:01:48 

56 3191 Négyesi Noémi 2001 Esztergom 1:01:49 

57 3241 Szerémy Szilvia 1965 Gödöllő 1:02:25 

58 7224 Kőszegi Szilvia 1971 Székesfehérvár 1:03:17 

59 7234 Szinok Péter 1970 Székesfehérvár 1:03:19 

60 7201 Aranyossy Mihály 1967 Budapest 1:04:25 

61 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 1:04:31 

62 7205 Berky Attila 1974 Dorog 1:05:14 

63 7206 Berkyné Szűcs Márta 1975 Dorog 1:05:14 

64 7232 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 1:07:04 

65 7257 Pataki-Szabó Réka 1992 Göd 1:07:11 

66 7258 Homonnai Luca 1992 Budapest 1:07:39 

67 7230 Révay Silvia 1987 Štúrovo (SK) 1:08:08 

68 645 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 1:08:36 

69 1409 Nagy István 1977 Esztergom 1:08:36 

70 7221 Kovács Edit 1958 Esztergom 1:12:25 

71 2905 Komoróczki Éva 1973 Lábatlan 1:13:26 

72 2412 Istók Anna 1969 Esztergom 1:14:28 

73 3401 Deák Mónika 1975 Nyergesújfalu 1:21:41 

74 7236 Tat Sudaay 1999 Istanbul (TR) 1:21:50 
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10 km Nők - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 7248 Balogh Barbara 1992 Oroszlány 0:40:19 

2 7240 Záray-Nieder Beáta 1985 Budapest 0:40:30 

3 3323 Makrai Zsuzsanna 1972 Budapest 0:43:51 

4 7250 Tóth Éva 1974 Kesztölc 0:46:56 

5 7244 Badacsonyi Flóra 1988 Esztergom 0:48:35 

6 7210 Deérné Soós Helga 1973 Esztergom 0:48:58 

7 7218 Kérey Csilla 1974 Dunakeszi 0:50:42 

8 7203 Bán Éva 1987 Ócsa 0:50:49 

9 7214 Hegyi Alexandra 1981 Esztergom 0:50:58 

10 7064 Kosaras Eszter 1981 Budapest 0:51:04 

11 7202 Balogh Annamária 1981 Budapest 0:53:29 

12 549 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Esztergom 0:53:58 

13 1156 Székely Zsófia 1994 Pilismarót 0:56:06 

14 7241 Zeller Lívia 1992 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:57:21 

15 3479 Molnár Nikolett 1993 Esztergom 0:57:51 

16 7233 Szikszai Mária 1986 Esztergom 0:58:18 

17 7220 Korpás Zsuzsanna 1989 Esztergom 0:59:11 

18 2290 Vavríková Sandra 1988 Štúrovo (SK) 0:59:19 

19 7226 Misala Andrea 1970 Párkány (SK) 0:59:44 

20 7238 Tóth Éva 1988 Esztergom 0:59:54 

21 7260 Ledzény Lea 2001 Esztergom 1:01:48 

22 3191 Négyesi Noémi 2001 Esztergom 1:01:49 

23 3241 Szerémy Szilvia 1965 Gödöllő 1:02:25 

24 7224 Kőszegi Szilvia 1971 Székesfehérvár 1:03:17 

25 7206 Berkyné Szűcs Márta 1975 Dorog 1:05:14 

26 7258 Homonnai Luca 1992 Budapest 1:07:39 

27 7230 Révay Silvia 1987 Štúrovo (SK) 1:08:08 

28 645 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 1:08:36 

29 7221 Kovács Edit 1958 Esztergom 1:12:25 

30 2905 Komoróczki Éva 1973 Lábatlan 1:13:26 

31 2412 Istók Anna 1969 Esztergom 1:14:28 

32 3401 Deák Mónika 1975 Nyergesújfalu 1:21:41 

33 7236 Tat Sudaay 1999 Istanbul (TR) 1:21:50 
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10 km Férfiak – eredménylista 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 478 Simonyi Balázs 1980 Budapest 0:35:48 

2 7245 Varga József 1975 Pilisszántó 0:36:00 

3 320 Gutrai Kristián 1985 Zselíz (SK) 0:37:43 

4 7256 Engelbrecht Zoltán 1977 Esztergom 0:38:53 

5 3319 Zsoldos Péter 1983 Szentendre 0:41:39 

6 3093 Gálik Ervin 1970 Szalka (SK) 0:42:01 

7 7227 Molnár Ábel 1998 Szarvas 0:42:46 

8 3493 Kasza Endre 1979 Tát 0:43:09 

9 3235 Notter Krisztián 1975 Gödöllő 0:43:15 

10 7239 Tóth Tibor 1980 Oroszka (SK) 0:43:41 

11 441 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 0:44:39 

12 7209 Cuba Andrej 1994 Štúrovo (SK) 0:44:57 

13 7200 Ágoston Csaba 1986 Esztergom 0:45:25 

14 7129 Kerekes Sándor 1991 Esztergom 0:45:58 

15 7261 Fodor Ádám 1977 Remeteszőlős 0:47:30 

16 1932 Borkuti Zoltán 1979 Szomor 0:47:45 

17 2017 Csipak Peter 1966 Párkány (SK) 0:48:27 

18 7212 Gál Zoltán 1972 Esztergom 0:48:45 

19 3064 Csizmadia Ferenc 1975 Dorog 0:48:47 

20 7235 Szuhi Norbert 1975 Esztergom 0:49:11 

21 548 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Esztergom 0:49:19 

22 7207 Bordács Zoltán 1979 Köbőlkút (SK) 0:49:35 

23 7223 Körmendi Sándor 1977 Márkó 0:49:35 

24 1300 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 0:49:54 

25 2747 Temesi Attila 1971 Esztergom 0:50:09 

26 7249 Dreus Carlos 1962 Bogota (CO) 0:50:16 

27 988 Szolik Zoltán 1972 Dorog 0:50:52 

28 5096 Csordás Tamás 1991 Tokod 0:52:44 

29 965 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:53:06 

30 7266 Körmendy Sándor 1974 Esztergom 0:53:06 

31 460 Dr. Lugosi József 1971 Esztergom 0:53:26 

32 7208 Cadenas Carlos 1999 Budapest 0:56:04 

33 2345 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 0:56:07 

34 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 0:57:03 

35 7234 Szinok Péter 1970 Székesfehérvár 1:03:19 

36 7201 Aranyossy Mihály 1967 Budapest 1:04:25 

37 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 1:04:31 

38 7205 Berky Attila 1974 Dorog 1:05:14 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

39 7232 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 1:07:04 

40 7257 Pataki-Szabó Réka 1992 Göd 1:07:11 

41 1409 Nagy István 1977 Esztergom 1:08:36 

 


